User Manual
Modo Solar Motion
Sensor Floodlight T001ES
Product Introduction :
Automatic mode
Turn off in 5 hours
(Light control)
Turn off in 3 hours

Remote-controlled distance：
Ambient Temperature：
Rated CCT：
Material：
T001ES Modo Solar Motion Sensor Floodlight
10m IR
-20℃<TA<40℃
6500K（4000/3000K optional)
2 night/24 hours
8~10hours
4~7.2V DC
Iron & Tempered Glass
IK06
IP65
User ManualT001ES Remote ControlSolar Panel
T001ES-50W 50W 3.2V/5AH 205*202*53 ≤2.5M900LM
Product model Solar panel
power
LiFePO4
battery
Luminous
flux ±10%
Size:  (mm)Net weight
（Kg) W*L*H
T001ES-100W 100W 3.2V/10AH 233*235*531.101500LM
T001ES-200W 200W 3.2V/15AH 275*270*531.452000LM
Installation
height(M)
Projected
area（mm²）
0.58 41400
≤3M
≤4M 74200
54700
T001ES-300W 300W 3.2V/20AH 323*315*532.203000LM ≤5M 101800
T001ES-400W 400W 3.2V/30AH 365*355*532.904000LM ≤6M 130000
Product Installation :
1. Do not mount a surface prone to vibrations,the installation height is 1.8-6m.
2. Trepanning on the wall according to the bracket hole site, put the expansion
screw.(see fig.2)